



**Mindteck (India) Limited**  
(CIN: L30007KA1991PLC039702)  
AMR Tech Park, Block 1, 3rd Floor  
#664, 23/24, Hosur Road, Bommanahalli  
Bengaluru - 560068. India  
Tel: +91 80 4154 8000/4154 8300  
Fax: +91 80 4112 5813  
www.mindteck.com

Ref: MT/SSA/2021-22/34

**Scrip Code: 517344**

**November 14, 2021**

**Symbol: "Mindteck"**

<b>To,</b> <b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001	<b>To,</b> <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copies of newspaper advertisement published in the Newspaper of Financial Express and Hosadigantha. The same has been made available on the Company's website ([www.mindteck.com](http://www.mindteck.com)).

Please take the above intimation on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

**For Mindteck (India) Limited**

**Shivarama Adiga S.**

VP, Legal and Company Secretary

**SUPERNOVA ADVERTISING LIMITED**  
 Regd Off.: 12, Ground Floor, Plot-599, Kapadia Chambers, Jagannath Shankar  
 Sheth Marg, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi Mumbai-400002  
 Email: info@supernovaads.com  
 CIN: L22212MH2008PLC181088

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Six Months Ended			Year ended 31/03/21 Audited
		30/09/21 Unaudited	31/03/21 Unaudited	30/09/20 Unaudited	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	323.59	2,868.51	3192.10
2.	Net Profit before tax*	(7.79)	(159.47)	166.01	6.55
3.	Net Profit after tax*	(7.79)	(160.93)	166.01	5.09
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(7.79)	(160.93)	166.01	5.09
6.	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/- per share)	1021.32	1021.32	1021.32	1021.32
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Rs 10/- per share) (not annualised)	(0.08)	(1.58)	1.63	0.05

\* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the half year ended September 30, 2021.

**NOTES:**  
 Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.supernovaads.com).

For For Supernova Advertising Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Yogendra Sopan Garje  
 Director  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : 13.11.2021

**VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L72200TG1985PLC041126  
 Regd. Office: Ground Floor, 8-2-248/1/7/78/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2021** (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.21 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.20 Un-Audited	Half year ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Half year ended 30.09.20 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.21 Audited
	Total income from operations (net)	199.49	213.39	1,169.96	412.88	1,626.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.64	12.38	185.51	22.02	172.58	216.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.64	12.38	185.51	22.02	172.58	216.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.94	11.58	168.25	21.52	154.69	208.95
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	9.94	11.58	168.25	21.52	154.69	208.95
Equity Share Capital	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.02	0.02	0.32	0.04	0.29	0.40
Basic:	0.02	0.02	0.32	0.04	0.29	0.40
Diluted:	0.02	0.02	0.32	0.04	0.29	0.40

**Notes:**  
 1. Summarised unaudited standalone financial results of the company is as under

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.21 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.20 Un-Audited	Half year ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Half year ended 30.09.20 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.21 Audited
		Total income from operations	170.68	184.87	708.74	355.55	921.73
Net profit before tax	1.09	1.03	21.72	2.12	3.97	17.24	
Net profit after tax	2.28	0.76	20.83	3.04	2.94	15.59	

2. The financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 13th November 2021.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.vamaind.com and the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Vama Industries Limited  
 Sd/-  
 V. Atchuta Rama Raju  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00997493  
 Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: 13.11.2021

**EITA INDIA LIMITED**  
 Regd Office : 20B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700069  
 Email : eita.cal@eitain.com, Website : www.eitain.com  
 Phone No. 033- 22483203, CIN : L51109WB1983PLC035969

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs except per share data and where otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
	Total Income from operations (net)	15493.77	13405.20	26713.44	20139.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	192.97	365.83	-65.24	-69.73	648.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax ( after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	192.97	365.83	-65.24	-69.73	648.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	200.14	363.63	-65.24	-64.24	364.51
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Compromising Profit/(Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income)	200.14	363.63	-65.24	-64.24	364.51
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	7.72	0.84	-2.52	6.12	14.06
Basic:	7.72	0.84	-2.52	6.12	14.06
Diluted:	7.72	0.84	-2.52	6.12	14.06

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.eitain.com

By order of the Board  
 For EITA India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Bachhraj Choraria  
 Wholetime Director  
 DIN NO. 00393059  
 Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 13th November, 2021

**SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L74930TG2006PLC050223  
 Registered office : Plot.No. 19-III, Road No.71, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Public School, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 096. Phone.No: 040-66288888  
 Fax: 040-23551401, website: www.smslife.in email cs@smslife.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
		Total Income from Operations	8,675.12	16,275.12
Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	577.37	1,080.31	499.58	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,354.62	1,857.56	499.58	
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,025.25	1,388.01	331.49	
Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/Loss after tax) and other comprehensive income)	1,024.25	1,384.01	326.96	
Equity Share Capital (Face value: ₹ 10/- each)	302.33	302.33	302.33	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)**	-	-	-	
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (Not annualized)	33.91	45.91	10.96	
a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	33.91	45.91	10.96	

\*\*as on March 31, 2021 was ₹ 726.19 Cr.

**NOTES :**  
 a) **Standalone Results** (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
	Total Income from Operations	8,475.51	15,797.98
Net Profit before Tax	1,285.63	1,696.50	470.29
Net Profit after Tax	974.33	1,264.14	313.09

b) The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the Results were subjected to Limited Review report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 c) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 d) The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for quarterly / half-yearly results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / half-yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company' website (www.smslife.in).

By order of the Board  
 for SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED  
 TVVSN Murthy  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00465198  
 Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 13-11-2021

**SANKHYA INFOTECH LIMITED**  
 CIN: L72200TG1997PLC045396  
 H.No-1-112/63, W.S.Colony, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500049 Telangana  
 Ph:-91-9325733999,  
 E-mail: comp.officer@sankhya.net, Website: http://www.sankhya.net

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER&HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	0.002	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(935.45)	(197.09)	(798.72)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(935.45)	(197.09)	(798.72)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(908.30)	(187.39)	(750.63)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(908.30)	(187.39)	(750.63)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1459.71	1459.71	1459.71
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic and Diluted	(6.22)	(1.28)	(5.14)

**Notes:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sankhya.net

JAGADEES KUMAR MORRI  
 RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL  
 REGN.NO.IBB/PA-001/II-P-00398/2017-18/10716  
 Place: Hyderabad  
 Date :13th November, 2021

**CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off. : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408  
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070  
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474  
 E-mail: cs\_cfh@indialgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

**EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2021** (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021	Quarter Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2020	Half Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021	Year Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2021	Quarter Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021	Quarter Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2020	Half Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2021	Year Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	446	223	679	1,133	1,174	550	2,139	20,960
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Exceptional items, Share of Profit of associates and tax)	(713)	210	(493)	1,080	(380)	536	569	20,883
Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	5,783	7,075	11,675	24,183
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(713)	210	(493)	1,080	5,403	7,611	12,244	45,066
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(742)	154	(563)	1,080	5,271	7,465	12,000	44,252
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	184	154	926	858	7,093	7,458	13,924	44,635
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	184	154	363	858	6992	7438	13754	42,869
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) - Basic and Diluted	(2.30)	0.48	(1.74)	2.65	16.24	23.03	36.87	131.52

**Notes:**  
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.  
 2. The above results (standalone and consolidated) were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November 2021 and limited review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ( www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com

By order of the Board  
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal  
 Director  
 Place : New Delhi  
 Date: 13<sup>th</sup> November 2021  
 DIN : 01623575

**B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L31300DL2008PLC179414  
 Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005  
 Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail : info@bonlongroup.com, Tel: 011-47532792-95, Fax: 011-47532798

**Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)
		Total Income from Operations	4,263.02	15,025.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	64.18	(38.91)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	64.18	(38.91)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.79)	44.07	(28.92)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.79)	44.07	(28.92)	
Equity Share Capital	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1969.87	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (a) Basic (in ₹) (b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.005) (0.005)	0.07 0.07	(0.05) (0.05)	

**Notes :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Arun Kumar Jain  
 Managing Director  
 DIN -00438324  
 Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 13.11.2021

**Mindteck (India) Limited**  
 (CIN:L30007KA1991PLC039702)  
 A.M.R Tech Park, Block I, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, # 664, 23/24, Hosur Main Road  
 Bommanahalli, Bangalore - 560 068 Ph. No.: +91 (80) 4154 8000  
 Fax: +91 (80) 4112 5813 www.mindteck.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended September 30, 2020	Six Months Ended September 30, 2021	Six Months Ended September 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	7,692	7,484	7,376	15,176	14,453	29,127
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	571	444	316	1,015	611	1,613
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	571	2,262	316	2,833	611	1,613
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	441	2,146	232	2,587	399	1,086
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	387	2,250	118	2,637	323	1,015
Equity Share Capital	2,525	2,523	2,521	2,525	2,521	2,521
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10,204
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	1.75 1.65	8.51 8.33	0.92 0.90	10.26 9.98	1.58 1.55	4.31 4.23

**Information regarding Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and end six months ended September 30, 2021** (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended September 30, 2020	Six Months Ended September 30, 2021	Six Months Ended September 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	3,090	2,840	2,865	5,930	5,515	10,681
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	369	386	501	755	944	1,397
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	369	324	501	693	944	1,397
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	252	230	404	482	679	853
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	246	247	400	493	688	862

**Notes:**  
 1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.  
 2. The above Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 4. The US Federal government in the wake of COVID 19 pandemic provided support to business through Paycheck Protection Program (PPP). Mindteck Inc. obtained a benefit under this scheme for Rs. 1,818 Lakhs during April 2020. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, Mindteck Inc. has received complete waiver/forgiveness of the loan amount from Small Business Administration, United States government agency and accordingly the aforesaid loan forgiveness has been shown as income under exceptional item.  
 5. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, the Company has made additional provision of Rs. 62 lakhs towards loan given to Mindteck Employee Welfare Trust (MEWT) pursuant to grant of 3,50,000 options to certain employees of the Company, under the new Employee Share Incentive Scheme 2020, at exercise price of Rs. 10 which will vest as per the vest

